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C6/90/30
Mild Steel

C6/90/30 is a taller stock fence used in areas of low pressure and with the need for a taller option
than standard fencing. It has less line wires and stay wires than the standard 8/80/15 which makes
it a more cost effective option. This fence is ministry grant approved.

Mild steel stock fence does not need to be strained as tight as high tensile products. This means it
is particularly useful if you have lots of turns in your fence as gradual turns can be made off

intermediate posts.

Line wires

Distance between
vertical wires

Height

Top and bottom line
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Intermediate line wires
Vertical wires
Roll lengths available

Weight of 50m roll

30cm

90cm

3.00mm - 695 N/mm?2

2.5mm - 695 N/mm2
2.5mm - 415 N/mm2
50m,100m

20.5kg
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Manufactured to BS EN 10223. Galvanised to BS EN 10244 Class A

6/90/30
SPACING BETWEEN SUCCESIVE ----300mm----
HORITONTAL WIRES FROM THE TOP 7~ 12%-eoe
VERTICAL
SPACING

230mm

204mm

180mm

152mm

140mm

Registered Office as above. Registered in England No. 1480960

Directors: R.P. Farmer, W.R.P. Farmer



